
Lawrence Police Daily Log v7.04.0004

Export
to
Excel

Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 01/12/2015

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 01/12/2015

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 15001164 Date: 2015-01-12 00:01:35 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ACTON ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001165 Date: 2015-01-12 00:10:40 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 59 TREMONT ST #306

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001166 Date: 2015-01-12 00:43:19 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 250 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001167 Date: 2015-01-12 01:28:16 Type: FIGHT

Location: 150 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001169 Date: 2015-01-12 02:05:13 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 18 HANCOCK ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001168 Date: 2015-01-12 02:05:22 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 100 HAWTHORNE WAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001170 Date: 2015-01-12 03:00:19 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001171 Date: 2015-01-12 04:26:36 Type: ALARMS

Location: ARLINGTON SCHOOL / 150 ARLINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001172 Date: 2015-01-12 04:38:06 Type: ALARMS

Location: VECINA BEAUTY SUPPLY / 196 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001173 Date: 2015-01-12 06:26:29 Type: ALARM/BURG
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Location: VECINA BEAUTY SUPPLY / 196 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001174 Date: 2015-01-12 06:39:10 Type: ALARMS

Location: 107 MARBLE AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001175 Date: 2015-01-12 06:54:33 Type: B&E/PROG

Location: 65 HOLLY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001176 Date: 2015-01-12 06:56:10 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: ANDOVER ST & CARLETON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001177 Date: 2015-01-12 07:40:52 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 490 HAMPSHIRE ST #304

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001178 Date: 2015-01-12 08:02:50 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 12 BEDFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001179 Date: 2015-01-12 08:03:12 Type: TRANSPORT

Location: JUVENILE LOCKUP / LOWELL MASS

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001180 Date: 2015-01-12 08:04:47 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: CVS PHARMACY / 266 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001181 Date: 2015-01-12 08:39:18 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 18 HANCOCK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001182 Date: 2015-01-12 08:46:56 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: 45 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001183 Date: 2015-01-12 08:53:11 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 379 HOWARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001184 Date: 2015-01-12 08:56:45 Type: E911 HANGUP

Location: 102 RIVER POINTE WY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001185 Date: 2015-01-12 09:24:34 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 70 N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001186 Date: 2015-01-12 09:28:53 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 102 RIVERPOINT

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001187 Date: 2015-01-12 09:38:25 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: 66 BROMFIELD ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001188 Date: 2015-01-12 09:44:54 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: 300 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001189 Date: 2015-01-12 09:47:30 Type: 911 HANG UP

Location: 121 MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001190 Date: 2015-01-12 09:53:04 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 86 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001191 Date: 2015-01-12 10:07:53 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: POCINA RESD / 48 OLIVE AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001192 Date: 2015-01-12 10:13:55 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 102 RIVER POINTE WY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001193 Date: 2015-01-12 10:26:52 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 62 BEACON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001194 Date: 2015-01-12 10:43:36 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: LOWELL ST & LOWELL TER

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001195 Date: 2015-01-12 10:47:36 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001198 Date: 2015-01-12 10:50:04 Type: ASSSIT OTHER PD

Location: 293 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001196 Date: 2015-01-12 10:50:13 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: PIMENTEL RESD / 30 SULLIVAN AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001197 Date: 2015-01-12 10:50:56 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: BROADWAY & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001199 Date: 2015-01-12 11:07:04 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 201 RIVER POINTE WY #1106

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001200 Date: 2015-01-12 11:36:17 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: 394 HOWARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001201 Date: 2015-01-12 11:37:41 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 84 HOWARD ST

===========================================================================
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Incident #: 15001202 Date: 2015-01-12 11:49:15 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 1 HANCOCK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001203 Date: 2015-01-12 11:50:34 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: BROADWAY & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001204 Date: 2015-01-12 12:05:46 Type: B&E/PROG

Location: 51 NESMITH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001205 Date: 2015-01-12 12:15:27 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: MASS AV & 495

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001206 Date: 2015-01-12 12:23:31 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 11 FLORENCE AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001207 Date: 2015-01-12 13:05:48 Type: B&E/PAST

Location: 53 SALEM ST #3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001208 Date: 2015-01-12 13:17:18 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 198 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001209 Date: 2015-01-12 13:24:24 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 76 ABBOTT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001210 Date: 2015-01-12 13:27:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001211 Date: 2015-01-12 13:48:04 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001212 Date: 2015-01-12 13:54:15 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: FULTON ST & PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001213 Date: 2015-01-12 14:05:17 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 342 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001214 Date: 2015-01-12 14:07:21 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 50 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001215 Date: 2015-01-12 14:18:54 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FLORENCE ST & WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001216 Date: 2015-01-12 14:26:33 Type: M/V STOP
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Location: BROADWAY & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001218 Date: 2015-01-12 14:36:17 Type: DK (DRUNK)

Location: MERRIMACK VALLEY TRANSPORTATION / COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001217 Date: 2015-01-12 14:37:26 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001219 Date: 2015-01-12 14:46:56 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: ALDER ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001220 Date: 2015-01-12 14:47:59 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001221 Date: 2015-01-12 14:53:20 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 65 FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001222 Date: 2015-01-12 15:02:19 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 107 GARDEN ST #3R

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001223 Date: 2015-01-12 15:18:47 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: EUTAW ST & FERN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001224 Date: 2015-01-12 15:30:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CRAWFORD ST & N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001225 Date: 2015-01-12 15:35:46 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 220 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001226 Date: 2015-01-12 15:39:16 Type: 911 HANG UP

Location: ARLINGTON SCHOOL / 150 ARLINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001227 Date: 2015-01-12 15:39:38 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: ANDOVER ST & OSGOOD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001228 Date: 2015-01-12 15:52:51 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 60 UNION ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001229 Date: 2015-01-12 16:15:07 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 32 BUSWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001230 Date: 2015-01-12 16:46:52 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: MONROE MUFFLER / WINTHROP AVE
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001231 Date: 2015-01-12 16:54:39 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 71 HAWLEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001232 Date: 2015-01-12 16:56:32 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: NUNEZ RESD / 21 WILLOUGHBY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001233 Date: 2015-01-12 16:56:39 Type: SHOPLIFTING

Location: WALGREENS / 220 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001234 Date: 2015-01-12 17:10:08 Type: B&E/PROG

Location: 277 JACKSON ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001235 Date: 2015-01-12 17:15:41 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001236 Date: 2015-01-12 17:18:39 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: LAWRENCE ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001237 Date: 2015-01-12 17:44:47 Type: DRUG OVERDOSE

Location: 28 SPRINGFIELD ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001238 Date: 2015-01-12 17:48:34 Type: DOMESTIC/PAST

Location: 22 FITZ ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001239 Date: 2015-01-12 18:02:57 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: DAYBREAK SHELTER / 19 WINTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001240 Date: 2015-01-12 18:03:55 Type: ROBBERY ARMED

Location: FLORAL ST & HUDSON AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001241 Date: 2015-01-12 18:13:16 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 2 MAY ST #1 FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001242 Date: 2015-01-12 18:32:06 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 2 SPRINGFIELD ST #6 FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001243 Date: 2015-01-12 18:51:04 Type: ROBBERY ARMED

Location: 5 PEARL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001244 Date: 2015-01-12 19:13:27 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: HAVERHILL ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================
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Incident #: 15001246 Date: 2015-01-12 19:19:06 Type: AUTO ACC/PI

Location: MERRIMACK & RTE 495

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001245 Date: 2015-01-12 19:19:13 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: MCDONALDS / 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001247 Date: 2015-01-12 19:27:02 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001248 Date: 2015-01-12 19:31:23 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 161 S UNION ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001249 Date: 2015-01-12 19:32:22 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 16 EXETER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001250 Date: 2015-01-12 19:45:34 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CANAL ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001251 Date: 2015-01-12 19:50:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & VALLEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001252 Date: 2015-01-12 19:51:12 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ALLEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001253 Date: 2015-01-12 20:02:04 Type: UNKNOWN PROB

Location: ESSEX TOWERS / 18 FRANKLIN ST #506B FL 5

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001254 Date: 2015-01-12 20:08:53 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001255 Date: 2015-01-12 20:20:43 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: COMMUNITY ACTION COUNCIL / 305 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001256 Date: 2015-01-12 20:28:51 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: HAVERHILL ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001257 Date: 2015-01-12 20:29:55 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 197 WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001259 Date: 2015-01-12 20:34:31 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: CUMBERLAND FARMS / 320 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001260 Date: 2015-01-12 20:34:34 Type: FRAUD
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Location: 27 WARREN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001258 Date: 2015-01-12 20:36:11 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: NASSAR FORD / 320 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001261 Date: 2015-01-12 21:32:52 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 163 UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001262 Date: 2015-01-12 21:39:21 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BERKELEY ST & SWAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001263 Date: 2015-01-12 21:42:15 Type: B&E/PROG

Location: 64 EXCHANGE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001264 Date: 2015-01-12 21:53:20 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: 44 TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001265 Date: 2015-01-12 22:07:24 Type: THREATS

Location: 183 PARKER ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001266 Date: 2015-01-12 22:17:40 Type: M/V STOP

Location: E HAVERHILL ST & HOFFMAN AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001267 Date: 2015-01-12 22:19:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & MANCHESTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001268 Date: 2015-01-12 22:45:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMESBURY ST & METHUEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001269 Date: 2015-01-12 22:51:00 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 115 JACKSON ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001270 Date: 2015-01-12 22:57:50 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL / 71 N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001271 Date: 2015-01-12 23:16:21 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAMPSHIRE ST & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001272 Date: 2015-01-12 23:27:15 Type: TOW/REPOSSED

Location: 10 ALLSTON ST

===========================================================================

327 record(s)
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{ call presslog("2015-01-12","0000","2015-01-12","2359") }
Total records found: 327 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu
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